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VARSITY HOME GAME Calendar 
Schedule subject to change.  
Please check team booster  
websites for up-to-date information 

Wednesday, April 15 
Boys Volleyball 
Acalanes @ Campolindo, 6pm 
Alhambra @ Miramonte, 6pm 
Thursday, April 16 
Swimming & Diving 
Miramonte @ Acalanes, 3:45pm 
Friday, April 17 
Boys Lacrosse 
Las Lomas @ Acalanes, 7pm 
Miramonte @ Campolindo, 7pm 
Girls Lacrosse 
Campolindo @ Miramonte, 7pm 
Swimming & Diving 
Mirmaonte @ Acalanes, 3:45pm 
Boys Volleyball 
Las Lomas @ Acalanes, 6pm 
Boys Golf 
Miramonte v. Acalanes @  
Rossmoor, 3:30pm 
Saturday, April 18 
Track 
Acalanes PLUS others @ Campolindo – Philip McCann Invitational, TBA 
Boys Golf 
Miramonte v. Acalanes, 3:30pm 
Tuesday, April 21 
Boys Lacrosse 
Acalanes @ Miramonte, 7pm 
Girls Lacrosse 
Miramonte @ Acalanes, 7pm 
Boys Tennis 
Dublin @ Campolindo, 3:30pm 
Las Lomas @ Miramonte, 3:30pm 
Wednesday, April 22 
Boys Volleyball 
Acalanes @ Miramonte, 6pm 
Thursday, April 23 
Boys Golf 
Miramonte v. Campolindo @ OCC 3:30pm 
Friday, April 24 
Boys Lacrosse 
Alhambra @ Acalanes, 7pm 
Dougherty Valley @ Campolindo, 7pm 
Dublin @ Miramonte, 7pm 
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Swimming & Diving 
Miramonte @ Campolindo, 3:45pm 
Boys Volleyball 
Alhambra @ Acalanes, 6pm 
Dougherty Valley @ Campolindo, 6pm 
Dublin @ Miramonte, 6pm 
Tuesday, April 28 
Baseball 
Dougherty Valley @ Acalanes, 4pm 
Alhambra @ Campolindo, 4pm 
Softball 
Doughterty Valley @ Acalanes, 4pm 
Alhambra @ Campolindo, 4pm 
Girls Lacrosse 
Dougherty Valley @ Miramonte, 7pm 
Boys Tennis 
Campolindo @ Acalanes, 3:30pm 
Wednesday, April 29 
Boys Lacrosse 
Novato @ Acalanes, TBA 
Thursday, April 30 
Baseball 
Campolindo @ Miramonte, 4pm 
Softball 
Campolindo @ Miramonte, 4pm 
Boys Lacrosse 
Campolindo @ Acalanes, 7pm 
Girls Lacrosse 
Acalanes @ Campolindo, 7pm 
Boys Volleyball 
Dublin @ Campolindo, 6pm 
Las Lomas @ Miramonte, 6pm 
Friday, May 1 
Boys Lacrosse 
Acalanes @ Campolindo, 7pm 
Girls Lacrosse  
Acalanes @ Campolindo, 7pm 
Alhambra @ Miramonte, 7pm 
Track 
Robert Warren Relays @ Acalanes, 2pm

 
Reach the reporter at: info@lamorindaweekly.com
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